

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 03/06/2012 TO 09/06/2012

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

that it is the responsibility of any person wishing to use the personal data on planning applications and decisions lists for direct marketing purposes to be satisfied that they may do so legitimately under the requirements of the Data Protection Acts 1988 and 2003.

FILE NUMBER 12/139	APPLICANTS NAME Noel Brennan	APP. TYPE R	DATE RECEIVED 13/04/2012	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION Retention permission is hereby sought on behalf of Noel Brennan for domestic two storey Garage/ Store as constructed and all associated works on lands at Massford Castlecomer Co. Kilkenny	M.O. DATE 06/06/2012	M.O. NUMBER 224
12/140	Gerard Gaffney	P	13/04/2012	is sought by Mr. Gerard Gaffney for the construction of residential housing development of 32 no 2 storey detached houses together with connections to public sewers, proposed boundary treatments, landscaping and all associated site development works. The proposal details the provision of new vehicular/pedestrian access to the R703 and R700 public roads to be implemented in a phased manner. The site contains/adjoins recorded monuments on the National Monuments Register Ref: KK028-044001, 044002 and 044003 Dangan Thomastown Co. Kilkenny	06/06/2012	229
12/148	Pierre Briers & Claire Corkery	E	18/04/2012	Extention of duration: Re planning ref:08/11 Cullaun Inistioge Co Kilkenny	08/06/2012	239

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 03/06/2012 TO 09/06/2012

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

that it is the responsibility of any person wishing to use the personal data on planning applications and decisions lists for direct marketing purposes to be satisfied that they may do so legitimately under the requirements of the Data Protection Acts 1988 and 2003.

FILE		APP.	DATE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND	M.O.	M.O.
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED	LOCATION	DATE	NUMBER
12/159	The Ferrybank Development Partnership	E	23/04/2012	Extention of Duration: Re Planning Ref: 06/361 Christendom Ferrybank Co. Kilkenny	08/06/2012	238

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***